
CAPITAL AREA DISTRICT LIBRARIES 
DAYS CLOSED FOR 2024 

October 18, 2023 
 
 
Libraries and Administrative and Support Services Offices will be closed on the dates 
listed below.   
 

Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year's Day 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024  New Year's Eve Observed  
  
Monday, January 15, 2024  Martin Luther King Day 
 
Sunday, March 31, 2024  Easter Sunday 
 
Saturday, May 25, 2024  
Sunday, May 26, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024  Memorial Day 

 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024   Juneteenth 
 
Thursday, July 4, 2024   Independence Day 
 
Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Sunday, September 1, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024  Labor Day 
 
Monday, November 11, 2024  CADL Conference  
 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 29, 2024  Day after Thanksgiving  

   
Tuesday, December 24, 2024  Christmas Eve 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day 

 
 Tuesday, December 31, 2024  New Year's Eve 
 
 
The Downtown Lansing, Haslett, Holt, Okemos, and South Lansing Libraires are open 
on Sundays throughout the year. Mason, Stockbridge, and Williamston are closed on 
Sundays in the summer starting May 26, 2024, the Sunday before Memorial Day. These 
libraries will reopen for Sundays after Labor Day, starting September 8, 2024. 


